

¢ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).27901-27903/2016

TATA POWER CO. LTD. AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/10/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Jain,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Divya Roy,Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Roy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 21 st
October, 2016, before the
appropriate Bench.

(Sarita Purohit)

Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)