

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 1130/2017

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.122676/2017-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 04-12-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ranjana Roy Gawai, Adv.
Ms. Vasudha Sena, Adv.
Ms. Sreenita Ghosh, Adv.
Ms. Divya Roy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the learned
counsel for the petitioners.

List the matter after four weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER