

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
27901-27903/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-08-2016
in WP No. 1321/2015 in MA No. 20/2015 and MA No. 21/2015 passed by
the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

TATA POWER CO. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 1130/2017 (X)

(IA No.122676/2017-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 15-02-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Roy Gawai, Adv.
Ms. Vasudha Sen, Adv.
Ms. Rishika Raha, Adv.
Ms. Divya Roy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Cheema, AOR
Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit be filed.

List the matters after four weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER