

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
27901-27903/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-08-2016 in WP No. 1321/2015 02-08-2016 in MA No. 20/2015 02-08-2016 in MA No. 21/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

TATA POWER CO. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No.30816/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 1130/2017 (X)

(IA No.122676/2017-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 25-04-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, SR. Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Roy Gawai, Adv.
Ms. Vasudha Sen, Adv.
Ms. Divya Roy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. U. Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Kunal Cheema, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioners, matter stands adjourned to 08.05.2019.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER